

LESC3

Fiber Optic Patch Cord 3m 'SC to SC'



- SC Male to SC Male Fiber Optic Patch Cord
- Used in variety of instrumets and devices
- Precision polished fiber tips for maximum signal transfer (includes tip protectors)
- Optical cables transfer the signal using light, thus completely eliminating any chance for RFI, EMI or ground loop interference
- Screw type FC connector with PC Ferrule plugs ensure that the light signal is transferred accurately
- Cable Type: Single Mode 9/125 umLength: 2m
- Color: Yellow